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Introduction

2Source: Greer et al., 2019 Source: Greer et al., 2019

The expansion of intensive fisheries in pursuit of economic efficiency has further 
increased global greenhouse gas emissions, and has had a negative impact on the 
global food supply system, such as increased scale of natural disasters and erosion 
of coastal areas due to climate change. 

Artisanal fishing

Municipality of New Washington, n=237
Municipality of Batan, n=123
Municipality of Altavas, n=104
Total 464 fishing households

3

Research site
(Miyata et al., 2017)
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Unit: PHP

The research site belongs to Western 
Visayas, the average household 
income in the region was 214,492 
PHPs/year (2012)

4

Fishing household incomeIncome Unit: PHP

(1PHP= 0.055USD)

Under 93,854 PHPs/year
Poverty household 
:by the government(2012) 

63,611 PHPs/year
Research site

50m

No. of set-net
1990: 1,554->2006: 1,871
20% up

Overfishing

5Google Map

(Altamirano & Kurokura, 2010)

Fisheries management is the process that creates
and enforces the rules that are needed to prevent
overfishing and help overfished stocks rebound.

Wilson, D. C. and McCay, B. J. (2001). 

0 

10 

20 

30 

40 

50 

60 

70 

80 

90 

100 

Very 
necessity 

Necessity Neither 
necessity 

nor 
unnecessity

Unnecessity Very 
unnecessity

Don’t know

Altavas Batan N.W.

Necessity of FM

Pe
rc

en
ta

ge

6

Necessity of Fisheries Management
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ABSTRACT

The expansion of intensive agriculture, livestock industry, and fisheries in pursuit of economic 
efficiency has further increased global greenhouse gas emissions, and has had a negative impact on 
the global food supply system, such as increased scale of natural disasters and erosion of coastal areas 
due to climate change. Therefore, we are conducting research and development of community-based 
artisanal aquaculture that maintains the ecosystem in collaboration with universities and research 
institutes in the Philippines, Myanmar, Thailand and Malaysia[1]. 

According to previous study in the Philippines, fishers in the research site were aware that   their 
fishing grounds and fisheries resources had been deteriorating since the 1980s, therefore almost all 
fishers indicated the need for fishery management to be introduced in the site. However, most fishers 
indicated that they would not implement fisheries management until the main target fish stock was 
reduced to about half of its current level. Even though almost all of fishing households were getting 
poor and fishing was still their main source of income, they insisted on postponing the implementation 
of fisheries management[2].

A bottom-up fisheries management cannot be introduced without the agreement of almost all fishers. 
Therefore, implementation of fisheries management in the area was very difficult. This was due to the 
fact that the fishing regulations associated with fisheries management had avoided catch reduction, 
and the majority of fishermen believed that fishery resources would someday recover without the 
need to implement fisheries management by themselves[2].

These results led to the need for measures that will enable fisheries management with catch 
restriction to be implemented while generating alternative income. In addition, previous study showed 
that marine protected areas were effective in the Philippines[3]. Thus, it is highly recommended that 
measures should be taken to generate new income through oyster farming and to simultaneously 
make marine protected areas where ordinal fishing gears cannot be laid down by implementing oyster 
aquaculture facilities.

[1] Miyata, T. (2022) Research and development for sustainable artisanal aquaculture for developing countries, JIRCAS 
Koho  10, 3 ISSN2434-1886 (in Japanese).
[2] Miyata, T. et al. (2017) Consciousness of fishers for fisheries resources in poor fishing village: Case of Northern Panay 
Island, Philippines. Journal of International Cooperation for Agricultural Development  15, 21-31 (in Japanese with English 
abstract).
[3] Pollnac, R.B. et al. (2001) Discovering factors that influence the success of community-based marine protected areas in 
the Visayas, Philippines. Ocean and Coastal Management  44, 683-710. 

Session 1 MIYATA Tsutom



MIYATA Tsutom
Director, Fisheries Division 

Japan International Research Center for Agricultural Sciences

The issues of artisanal fisheries and aquaculture 
in sustainable food systems in Southeast Asia

1

Introduction

2Source: Greer et al., 2019 Source: Greer et al., 2019

The expansion of intensive fisheries in pursuit of economic efficiency has further 
increased global greenhouse gas emissions, and has had a negative impact on the 
global food supply system, such as increased scale of natural disasters and erosion 
of coastal areas due to climate change. 

Artisanal fishing

Municipality of New Washington, n=237
Municipality of Batan, n=123
Municipality of Altavas, n=104
Total 464 fishing households

3

Research site
(Miyata et al., 2017)

0
50

10
0

15
0

20
0

25
0

Fr
eq

ue
nc

y

0 200,000 400,000 600,000 800,000
amount_prof

0
20

40
60

80
Fr

eq
ue

nc
y

0 50,000 100,000 150,000 200,000 250,000
amount_prof

Unit: PHP

The research site belongs to Western 
Visayas, the average household 
income in the region was 214,492 
PHPs/year (2012)

4

Fishing household incomeIncome Unit: PHP

(1PHP= 0.055USD)

Under 93,854 PHPs/year
Poverty household 
:by the government(2012) 

63,611 PHPs/year
Research site

50m

No. of set-net
1990: 1,554->2006: 1,871
20% up

Overfishing

5Google Map

(Altamirano & Kurokura, 2010)

Fisheries management is the process that creates
and enforces the rules that are needed to prevent
overfishing and help overfished stocks rebound.

Wilson, D. C. and McCay, B. J. (2001). 

0 

10 

20 

30 

40 

50 

60 

70 

80 

90 

100 

Very 
necessity 

Necessity Neither 
necessity 

nor 
unnecessity

Unnecessity Very 
unnecessity

Don’t know

Altavas Batan N.W.

Necessity of FM

Pe
rc

en
ta

ge

6

Necessity of Fisheries Management

New Washington

30 31

ABSTRACT

The expansion of intensive agriculture, livestock industry, and fisheries in pursuit of economic 
efficiency has further increased global greenhouse gas emissions, and has had a negative impact on 
the global food supply system, such as increased scale of natural disasters and erosion of coastal areas 
due to climate change. Therefore, we are conducting research and development of community-based 
artisanal aquaculture that maintains the ecosystem in collaboration with universities and research 
institutes in the Philippines, Myanmar, Thailand and Malaysia[1]. 

According to previous study in the Philippines, fishers in the research site were aware that   their 
fishing grounds and fisheries resources had been deteriorating since the 1980s, therefore almost all 
fishers indicated the need for fishery management to be introduced in the site. However, most fishers 
indicated that they would not implement fisheries management until the main target fish stock was 
reduced to about half of its current level. Even though almost all of fishing households were getting 
poor and fishing was still their main source of income, they insisted on postponing the implementation 
of fisheries management[2].

A bottom-up fisheries management cannot be introduced without the agreement of almost all fishers. 
Therefore, implementation of fisheries management in the area was very difficult. This was due to the 
fact that the fishing regulations associated with fisheries management had avoided catch reduction, 
and the majority of fishermen believed that fishery resources would someday recover without the 
need to implement fisheries management by themselves[2].

These results led to the need for measures that will enable fisheries management with catch 
restriction to be implemented while generating alternative income. In addition, previous study showed 
that marine protected areas were effective in the Philippines[3]. Thus, it is highly recommended that 
measures should be taken to generate new income through oyster farming and to simultaneously 
make marine protected areas where ordinal fishing gears cannot be laid down by implementing oyster 
aquaculture facilities.

[1] Miyata, T. (2022) Research and development for sustainable artisanal aquaculture for developing countries, JIRCAS 
Koho  10, 3 ISSN2434-1886 (in Japanese).
[2] Miyata, T. et al. (2017) Consciousness of fishers for fisheries resources in poor fishing village: Case of Northern Panay 
Island, Philippines. Journal of International Cooperation for Agricultural Development  15, 21-31 (in Japanese with English 
abstract).
[3] Pollnac, R.B. et al. (2001) Discovering factors that influence the success of community-based marine protected areas in 
the Visayas, Philippines. Ocean and Coastal Management  44, 683-710. 

Session 1 MIYATA Tsutom



How many years/months can you tolerate the reduction in catch 
associated with the introduction of fisheries management?

ALT：Altavas, 
NW: New Washington
Don’t: Don’t know

Unit: Percentage
Year 0 1 2 3 4 5 10 don't Amount

ALT 70 2 4 3 4 4 0 13 100
BATAN 87 1 1 1 1 1 2 7 100
NW 46 18 6 3 1 3 3 20 100

Amount 62 10 4 2 1 3 2 15 100

The result shows that it is too short to recover the resource,
because it generally takes more than 3 years

76％

7

Unit: Percentage

Degree
Strongly 
Disagree

Disagree
Somehow 
Disagree

No 
Opinion

Somehow 
Agree

Agree
Strongly 

Agree  
Amount

ALT 10 36 6 0 8 24 17 100
BATAN 15 31 2 1 6 14 32 100
NW 15 41 4 1 5 20 15 100
Amount 14 37 4 1 6 19 20 100

Do you agree that there is no need to worry about the sea 
and the fish ?

45％Alt：Altavas
Nw：New Washington

They believed spontaneous recovery

8

55％

9
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• Input control 
• Output control
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• Marine Protect Area
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